FIEVRE NORD-AMERICAINE DU SKI ACROBATIQUE POSTES CANADA
CANADA POST NORAM FREESTYLE FRENZY
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Résultats ::: Results
7 février 2010 February 7

FOETES CARADA FREESTYLE

Head Judge: HOUSE, Hélene Course: Guy Normandin Forerunners: F4 SMOLEANN, Stefania
Chief of Comp: TREMBLAY,Jean Inrun Length: 80 m F5 POTVIN GILBERT, Maude
T.D.: LAROCHE,Johanne Inrun Pitch: 24 deg F3 BLAIS, Dave

Chief of Scoring: POULIOT,Monique Landing Len: 29 m

Judge 1(T&A): COPEL,Nicole L Landing Pitch: 38 deg

Judge 2(T&A): ROBICHAUD,Réal Table Len: 30 m

Judge 3(T&A): JABOOR,Zoe Table Pitch: 0 deg

(
(
Judge 4(Land): JENOURE,Anne
Judge 5(Land): ROBERT,David

FEMMES ::: WOMEN

Aerials2 Event Date: Feb 7, 2010 (Sat)
Female (By Score) Time: 2:37pm
Mont-Gabriel Fiévre Nord-Américaine du ski acrobatique Postes Canada
T&A--> Land->
No Bib Name FIS# Gp Rep J.1J.2J.3 T&A J.4 J.5 Land Judge Manuvr DofD Run Event
1 19 GARDNER,Elizabeth 2325021 F AUS 5.6 5.95.316.8 2.8 3.0 8.70 25.50 bdFF 3.525 89.88
6.46.06.118.52.92.98.70 27.20 bFF 3.150 85.68 175.56
2 39 SCHAERER,Tanja 2484528 F SUI 6.4 6.3 6.118.8 2.7 2.8 8.25 27.05 bFF 3.150 85.20
6.2 5.8 6.1 18.1 3.0 3.0 9.00 27.10 bLF 2.900 78.59 163.79
3 6 TOUGAS,Genevieve 2526054 F CAN 6.7 6.6 6.519.8 2.8 2.8 8.40 28.20 bLT 2.600 73.32
6.56.7 6.219.4 2.8 2.7 8.25 27.65 bLF 2.900 80.18 153.50
4 7 GUERIN,Sabrina 2526216 F CAN 6.56.2 5.8 18.5 2.8 2.9 8.55 27.05 bFF 3.150 85.20
6.06.45.818.21.11.23.45 21.65 bLF 2.900 62.78 147.98
5 15 SLIVETS,Assoli 2335206 F BLR 5.35.15.315.71.11.3 3.60 19.30 bLFF 3.800 73.34
6.05.25.316.51.31.23.75 20.25 bLPF 3.500 70.87 144.21
6 17 LASSILA,Lydia 2325118 F AUS 5.95.66.117.6 0.7 0.8 2.25 19.85 bLFF 3.800 75.43
5.34.45.014.7 0.4 0.6 1.50 16.20 bLTF 3.500 56.70 132.13
7 16 AINSWORTH,Sarah 2526676 F GBR 6.16.36.418.82.62.88.10 26.90 bLT 2.600 69.94
5.6 5.35.015.9 0.6 0.51.65 17.55 bLF 2.900 50.89 120.83
8 5 ALLARD-RIENDEAU,L 2526885 F CAN 7.0 6.8 6.9 20.7 2.9 2.8 8.55 29.25 bL 2.050 59.96
5.35.55.316.12.7 2.7 8.10 24.20 bF 2.300 55.66 115.62
9 11 PALMER,Sami 2525897 F USA 5.65.96.417.9 0.9 0.7 2.40 20.30 bLT 2.600 52.78
5.55.05.7 16.22.9 2.9 8.70 24.90 bL 2.050 51.04 103.82
10 10 TRELEAVEN,Allison 2470914 F USA 3.84.34.913.00.30.30.90 13.90 bFF 3.150 43.78
5.45.05.716.1 0.4 0.5 1.35 17.45 bLF 2.900 50.60 94.38
11 9 CRANE-MAUZY,Jamie 539562 F USA 6.7 6.5 6.219.4 2.7 2.9 8.40 27.80 bL 2.050 56.99
3.02.33.3 8.60.10.10.30 8.90 bLT 2.600 23.14 80.13
12 20 COOPER,Jacqui 2000264 F AUS dns dns dns
dns dns dns dns
12 38 LEU,Evelyne 205098 F SUl dns dns dns
dns dns dns dns
12 18 MUNRO,Bree 2367803 F AUS dns dns dns
dns dns dns dns
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